NRG4000 LED Series Features & Benefits
•	 Saves 60-80% energy compared to traditional metal halide sources
•	 Die-cast housing provides rigid mounting and dissipates heat for long life
• 	Prismatic acrylic refractor for uniform distribution and glare control
•	 Up to 101 LPW efficiency
•	 10% uplight to eliminate “cave effect”
•	 4200K and 5100K nominal CCT
•	 Mounts over recessed J-box and features two 1/2” side hubs for surface conduit

Fixture gasket seals
fixture to surface
Ordering information on reverse side
Ordering Information
NRG4000 LED Lumasquare® II Indoor/Outdoor Lowbay Series
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard Greenville, SC 29607  • www.hubbelloutdoor.com  •  864-678-1000       HOL0065  Rev 8.13
Catalog Number Mounting Wattage Voltage Lumens Drive Current
NRG4-30LU-5K-BZ Ceiling/conduit 70 120-277V 6122 700mA
NRG4-30LU-4K-BZ Ceiling/conduit 70 120-277V 5872 700mA
NRG4-30LU-5K-035-BZ Ceiling/conduit 35 120-277V 3543 350mA
NRG4-30LU-4K-035-BZ Ceiling/conduit 35 120-277V 3355 350mA
1 For alternate housing finish change BZ to WH-White, BL-Black, GR-Gray
A B C Weight
14” sq. 8 1/8” 4 3/4” 13.9 lbs.
356 mm 206 mm 121 mm 6.3 kg